
APPROVED UTILIZATION REVIEW AGENTS 
MASSACHUSETTS CONTACTS  

     May 2, 2025 
 
ARBICARE, LLC   
Approved Site:       Decatur, GA 30030 
MA Contact      Alex Wunsch 
Email:                     alex.wunsch@arbicare.com 
Toll Free Number: (800) 716-8295 
 
ARROW MUTUAL LIABILITY INSURANCE CO.   
Approved Site:       Waltham, MA 02452 
MA Contact:          Jennifer Butkiewicz, RN 
Email:                    jen.butkiewicz@arrowmutual.com 
Toll Free Number: (800) 457-9753 
 
ASCENTIAL CARE PARTNERS UTILIZATION REVIEW  
Approved Site:        Bradenton, FL 34205 
MA Contact:           Bonnie Dayhaw 
Email:                     bdayhaw@ascentialcare.com 
Toll Free Number: (866) 413-9774 
 
BROADSPIRE SERVICES, INC.      
Approved Site:       Sunrise, FL 33323 
MA Contact:          Stacey Moncada 
Email:                    stacy_moncado@choosebroadspire.com 
Toll Free Number: (800) 800-7660   
 
CAREWORKS MANAGED CARE SERVICES, INC. 
Approved Site:       Austin, TX 78758 
MA Contact:          Amy Carver 
Email:                    amy.carver@careworks.com 
Toll Free Number: (800) 580-2273  
  
CHARTER MANAGEMENT REVIEW SERVICES   
Approved Site:       Boston, MA 02114 
MA Contact:          Cristina Morrissey, RN 
Email:                     cmorrissey@chartermgt.com       
Toll Free Number: (800) 748-0743  
 
CORVEL CORPORATION UTILIZATION REVIEW SERVICES     
Approved Site:       Boxborough, MA 01719 
MA Contact:          Pamela Bean, RN 
Email:                    pamela_bean@corvel.com 
Toll Free Number: (800) 275-3943  
 
EK HEALTH SERVICES, INC. 
Approved Site        Rocklin, CA 95677 
MA Contact:          Glenn Crafts, DC  
Email:                    gcrafts@ekhealth.com 
Toll Free Number: (877) 861-1595 
 
ETHOS Risk Services, LLC:    
Approved Site: Dallas, TX 75230                   
MA Contact:     Dr. Adam Richardson 
Email:               adam.richardson@ethosrisk.com 
Toll Free Number: (888)705-1070 
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EXAMWORKS, INC.      
Approved Site:       Woburn, MA 01801 
MA Contact:          Linda Eori  
Email:                    linda.eori@examworks.com 
Toll Free Number: (877) 467-6001 
 
FUTURECOMP        
Approved Site:       Chicopee, MA 0102 
Approved Site:       Woburn, MA 01801 
MA Contact:          Jennifer Gomez, RN 
Email:                    Jennifer.gomez@usi.com 
Toll Free Number: (800) 817-5307 
 
GBCARE, LLC 
Approved Site:      Franklin, TN 37064 
MA Contact:         Melanie Courtemanche 
Email:                   melanie_courtemanche@gbtpa.com 
Toll Free Number: 800 853-0853 
 
GENEX SERVICES, LLC       
Approved Site:      Wayne, PA 19087 
                               Dallas, TX 75240 
MA Contact:          Bobbie Doyle, RN 
Email:                    bobbie.doyle@genexservices.com  
Toll Free Number: (800) 844-4235 
 
GUARDCO, INC.        
Approved Site:       Wilkes-Barre, PA 18701 
MA Contact:          Lisa Krzywicki 
Email:                    lisa.krzywicki@guard.com 
Toll Free Number: (888) 482-7320  
 
THE HARTFORD FIRE INSURANCE COMPANY   
Approved Site:       Hartford, CT 06155 
MA Contact:          Tina Uhing 
Email:                    tina.uhing@thehartford.com 
Toll Free Number: (800) 662-5814 
 
MEDATA        
Approved Site:       Henderson, NV 89014 
       King of Prussia, PA 19406 
MA Contact:          Lauren Cox 
Email:                    lcox@medata.com 
Toll Free Number: (855) 445-0306  
 
PROMESA HEALTH, INC.      
Approved Site:       Omaha, NE 68154 
MA Contact:          Rhonda Von Kaenel-Jensen, RN 
Email:                    rgvonkaenel@promesahealth.com 
Toll Free Number: (800) 615-4320 
 
 
RISING MEDICAL SOLUTIONS, INC. 
Approved Sites:     Chicago, IL 60654 
MA Contact:          Suda Miller 
Email:                    suda.miller@risingms.com 
Toll Free Number: (888) 678-4489 
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SARGENT MEDICAL REVIEW      
Approved Site:       Chelmsford, MA 01824 
MA Contact:          Joanne Sargent 
Email:                    joanne@sargentandassociates.com 
Toll Free Number: (888) 567-6468 
 
SEDGWICK, CMS        
Approved Site:       Memphis, TN 38125                                
MA Contact:          Amy Carver 
Email:                    Amy.Carver@sedgwick.com 
Toll Free Number: (866) 286-0281 
 
STRATACARE SOLUTIONS LLC 
Approved Site:       Lakeland, FL 33801 
MA Contact:          Malinda Wissen 
Email:                     Malinda.wissen@stratacare.com 
Toll Free Number: 888-853-4735 ext. 6580 
 
THE P&S NETWORK, Inc. 
Approved Site:       Beverly Hills, CA 90211 
MA Contact:           Matt Zimand 
Email:                     mzimand @pandsnetwork.com 
Toll Free Number: (866) 308-0668 
 
TRAVELERS INDEMNITY COMPANY OF CONNECTICUT 
Approved Site:       Buffalo, NY 14202 
MA Contact:          Diane Fildes, RN 
Email:                    dfildes@travelers.com  
Toll Free Number: (866) 601-4331 
 
WINDHAM GROUP       
Approved Site:     Manchester, NH 03101          
MA Contact:          Kristin Kimball, RN  
Email:                    kkimball@windham  
Toll Free Number: (866) 600-1226  
   
 


